Nolia Cupen 2 i Friidrott

Plats: Gammliavallen , Umea

Datum 2004-06-29

Tévlings ansvarig Bo Carlsson IKSU/ fridrott

Ake Larsson-57
Viktor Nygren-89
Jonas Alfredsson-85
Daniel Hagglund-88
David Carlstrom-84

Lousie Johansson-88
Jennifer Boresson-89

. Ake Larsson-57

. Henning Perneholm-50
. Lars Zakridsson-52

Sune Persson-45

Bengt Eklund-33

Henning Perneholm-50

2. Lars Zakridsson-52
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1
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M50 1.
M 55 1
2
M 60 1
2
M 65 1
M 70 1

. Lars Bergsten-48
. Sune Persson-45

. Stig Marklund-40
. Ivar Soderlind-44

. Gath Axel Jonsson-37

. Bengt Eklund-33

IKS Umea
IFK Umea
IKS Umea
IFK Umea
IKS Umed

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
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Sandviks IK
Sandviks IK

Sandviks IK

Skellefted AIK

Sandviks IK
Sandviks IK

Skelleftea AIK
Sandviks IK

Skellefted AIK
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

Skellefteda AIK

12,21
12,31
12,42
12,60
12,85

13,31
14,07

12,21

14,86
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16,50
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10,40
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. Henning Perneholm-50

. Lars Bergsten-48
. Sune Persson -45

. Bengt Eklund-33

. Sandra Asplund-85

. Anna Rahm-81

Peter Marklund-77
Niklas Berglund-79
Fredrik Sohlberg
Martin Lundberg-65
Jonathan Edlund-89
Mikael Granh

Sandviks IK

Skellefted AIK
Sandviks IK

Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

Réands 4 H

Riviera FI

IFK Umea

FK Studenterna
Fredrika IK
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

1,40

1,40
1,25

1,10

1,55

10,05,4

8,51,5
8,54,5
8,57,2
9,23,9
10,04,5
11,02,1



